AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063540901+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

P0O5050050-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

P0O5050070-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (WITH 3-AXIS ENABLE SW/IRON PANEL)
PO5050071-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

P0O5080088-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

P0O5270125-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (VERTICAL JACK)

P0O5270161-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

P0O5270162-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

P05270219-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (VERTICAL JACK)

P0O5270220-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

PP5330009-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM)

PP5330015-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)
PP5330018-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)
PP5330024-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)
PP5340009-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,2POLES OUTLET)
PP5340013-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (HYBRID/2-POLES OUTLET)
PP5340019-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (BUCKET/100V 3POLES)
PP5340024-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5340025-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (HYBRID/3-POLES OUTLET)
PP5340034-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5340036-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)
PP5420012-02 PUMP ASSY,OIL

PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)

PP6010236-01 PIPING ASSY

PP6010255-01 PIPING ASSY

PP6060007-01 PIPING ASSY,BOOM

PP6130021-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

PP6130040-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

PP6210016-03 PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

PR5090141-01 RELAY ASSY

PR5090142-00 RELAY ASSY

PR5100062-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

PR5210001-00 RELAY (WITH HARNESS)

PR5210002-00 RELAY

PR5210003-00 RELAY

PS5420229-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)
PS5420230-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECK TOOL BOX: FIXED LADDER REST)
PS5420231-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1&2-DECK TOOL BOX: LOWER SHELF,ONE SIDE)
PS5420232-00 SUPPORT ASSY (HOOK FOR CARRIER ROPE)

PS5420266-00 SUPPORT ASSY (1-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)
PS5420267-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)
PS5420300-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420353-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420363-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420387-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420400-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420481-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420505-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420508-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,25MM)

PS5420509-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,30MM)

PS5510021-00 SWING FRAME ASSY

PS5530090-01 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

PS5530132-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

PS5530172-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530176-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530195-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530260-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530411-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530412-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530450-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)
PT5090008-00 TANK ASSY,OIL

PV1300019-00 CABLE

PV1300020-00 CABLE (3 POLE)

000003



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 36654115010 | MOTOR ASSY 1
3 36652625020 | CAP (TERMINAL) 1
5 36654115030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X40
6 36654205020 | WASHER 2
7 36654205030 | NUT 2
8 36652025040 | O-RING 1 S55
9 36652625030 | VALVE,CHECK 1

10 36652625040 | PUMP ASSY 1

12 44550417800 | WASHER,SPRING (M8) 2

20 36654115040 | CABLE ASSY 1

27 36652665060 | O-RING 1 P8

29 36652665050 | O-RING 1 P14

33 19215105160 | SEAL,OIL 1

34 36652665020 | RING,RETAINING 1

41 36654115020 | CONTACTOR 1

100 36654110000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000007



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

OB WN-

82119434100
42356280010
91810130240
42477640080
42350250070
80175304016

CONNECTOR
HARNESS

FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

PLUG (2 POLES,MALE)
SCREW,MACHINE

1

1
5
1
1
2

M4X16

000012



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42203049510 | BOOM,BASE 1
2 42203042100 | BOOM,2ND 1
3 42203043000 | BOOM,TOP 1
5 42200484100 | PLATE N T=0.8
6 42200810020 | PIN 1
7 42202400010 | SUPPORT 1
8 42202400060 | ROLLER 2
9 42202400070 | PLATE 2
10 42203050010 | PLATE 2 T=2.3
11 42202400090 | PLATE N T=0.5
12 42202400120 | PLATE 4 T=3.2
13 42202400130 | PLATE N T=0.5
14 42202400140 | PLATE 12 T=0.8
15 42202400160 | PLATE N T=0.8
17 42202980200 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
18 31630302000 | PLATE N T=1.5
19 31631222000 | CAP 4
20 37000112420 | PIN 2
21 37000136510 | PIN 4
22 37000136530 | PIN 2
23 37000155030 | PIN 2
24 37000181820 | PIN 1
25 37000187050 | PIN 1
26 37000187080 | PIN 2
27 37000401810 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
28 37000558530 | PLATE 1 T=9
29 37000573190 | PLATE N T=1.0
31 37000584990 | PLATE N T=0.8
32 37001924240 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 2 8X6.21M
37001924210 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X6.21M
33 37001924220 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 7X3.36M
37001924270 | ROPE,WIRE (J-WITEX) 7X3.36M> 2
34 37002016220 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12 HK1784
37002018500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 HK1785
35 37002018260 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37002020370 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=15
38 37002018510 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
39 37002018540 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1784
37002005260 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HK1785
40 37002018970 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 T=10
41 37002018980 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12
42 37002020030 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=25
43 37010101720 | PIN 1
44 80136363056 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X56
45 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
46 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 6 S20
47 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 7 R30
48 80801003025 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
49 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
51 90171108020 | BOLT 12 M8X20
52 90171110022 | BOLT 4 M10X22
53 90171110025 | BOLT 12 M10X25
54 90171208030 | BOLT 8 M8X30
55 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
56 90202481200 | NUT 8 M12
57 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
59 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 20 8
60 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 14 10
61 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 10
62 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
63 90171110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
64 37002018480 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000584970 | PLATE N T=0.8

000016



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5260063-01 BOX ASSY

100




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5350013-00 BUCKET ASSY (DI BUCKET/WHITE,WITH INNERCASE)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5390004-00 BUZZER ASSY (JACK CONTROL ALARM)

; CN145 R
—--- [ TEH--3Accrams
‘“‘%ﬂ :F%E::L'::E:'mu
- LIa--=-a1sroNrARE

" - "\ 10 => 3,30

| I\" CN420 6 ] = CN4P]
, il i
B




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5410073-00 BOX,TOOL

100
27 28
= B héul:

1

a2 & wF|

/ 10,23 14 2 15 18

i [\ \_F
[ - é = \‘\ v E;ni /
VI @ AP 19
Bl 2 = B

v\

w~—T]
T~

>§
/

7,8,16,24,26 15 14 11,25
- — -1 = —-1 = %:
LI H
] E.1
! . . T~ 18
[ +] [+]
|
el L] — k2]




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5410111-00 BOX,TOOL

goooooonoan
gooonooonn




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PB5410161-00 BOX,TOOL

100
' 16 ¥ ¥
— 10 , 21 = = B 14
B B
I 17 o _L
13
13
14 |
H_,
O » 1
. " = &~11 |
18 7,8,15,22 24

4
: ;
ol T = — q\s
B-—B
19 26
%_
{
\S — 1 1
9 5

12

3
— |
>

goooooeoag

12

pooopooonoao
L




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5390008-00 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (J/HORIZONTAL+GRADIENT WARNIN

A FO-WASSY 7O MR (2" PUFY I ORAAM+TA L PFTRD)
CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL+GRADIENT WARNING)

B5rES | BadH L]
KEY NO.|PART NAME REMARK
' N EASSY AHNRUASOERAER
ELEC.ASSY
4 NAHUASSY p w FEYEMD
PIPING ASSY




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5570096-00 COVER ASSY (BUCKET/CLOTH:WHITE)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PC5700017-00 COVER




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)

31 OR 32




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE1050138-02 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020440-01 ELEC.ASSY (EXHAUST GAS ALARM)

1

=

#izeena
BERYERT.7
b3 Lig

__\ j— : _:"__""_'T D
= B . N L[::T '"'_I:!E_.];I
I v = e Tor——7T 1 | mtt
F -3 J 04 7 I ' I S ! i_- _I_ _i 9
Al | O ) T \ |
— T — ﬁ L. )' s 1 I ) o
n Oty 1 H ' )f"%} %PC%PQ%PQOOOQC?Q DC
. bell E—— i oy Leeceieiceicicied kR
! o
0 O JJ Hl @NZTy P ORS)
e S A
) Sl R 2
E )
10
<r_.-- & ==

9

/

EE/EFXBLER

1 —
1 ! — -

. | o THSZEN) B 7HARLIY- SRk
:_IE'E"-'—' T ’ BAUERETLLT-ARRBLT (A,

= - TR EORERRTRG 3L, RIAWEEE

s BEUIIFARRLES.
- BHRPTOHIVENORERARER T
FERNER T RSN,
w1




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PE5020531-02 ELEC.ASSY

14,15

31

32
! N\__
L)

5 “#:: ﬁ:
T @ O 0 0 00 o
() -
[[ld Vo)

—° RO B ST

PATEE 2 Jegimy.

cNaB3
CcNASE L_
=
. :. ': L]

17

16

21
22



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42973361500 | SPEAKER ASSY 1
2 90101206012 | BOLT 4 M6X12
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
4 42973361100 | SUPPORT 1
5 90101210030 | BOLT 2 M10X30
6 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
7 42973361300 | HARNESS 1
8 42973361200 | SUPPORT 1
9 42973361250 | SUPPORT 1
10 42505982010 | PLATE 1
11 90172106012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X12
12 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
13 42973361400 | COVER 1
14 82473012600 | SWITCH 1
15 80172803010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X10
16 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 4
17 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 3
18 90201500300 | NUT 4 M3
19 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20
20 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
21 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
22 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
23 91850700101 | CLAMP 1 L=208
24 91810130250 | FASTENER 1
42 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250

000081



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020640-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

. 15 17 19,22

9 low 13
\(xEEN) \(MBEN)
A
(BRI )
1
- \ [CNEOY CN&Q?F_'___:
gpnaz CTL1408 —{ [ | CN%J;;L@ I
2T — == mingan
T le 2?51 N el —{ -]
s , /=
F=hLAIE CN | CN | 2 mO)
CNETZ crelg| |'eL616 621]"°
| N | . £TAN !
| =L —TTLLH =N o b GIAN L
"1 a 1c CNEDB  CNGOBF
ey o 2 N IRl L (T L=
L_]‘“ 29 CN (cN ). | CNE»QI&R -
C;O-*?%B—L/ 0 la g18 e23f1® — [ -
LT am . —{ CN | / — i
2 624 ' ~—@ !
| CNOe | | CND22 T _E:\GD |
S| e |
|
% CNOf CND23 L8 4
-1 S (| [ER D
B cN182 CNDDA 626 )T CNEE}I @
S |
++ 785U L—BOX G 1 . 7
TR p cND25 | enelo L ____ ¥nwears
i 1

5 L EEPLENY L —KePZX | ==

N—2X 2B N\, MBT=RRA b




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5020729-00 ELEC.ASSY (PTO FAIL SAFE)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 4
3 42653673200 | LAMP ASSY (GREEN,WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42509571500 | HARNESS 1
5 42509571600 | HARNESS 1
6 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
7 42509571400 | SWITCH ASSY 1
8 37000500060 | PLATE 2
9 42652480010 | PLATE 1
10 36140510000 | DETECTOR ASSY,ANGLE 1
1 90101208016 | BOLT 6 M8X16
12 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
13 90101206014 | BOLT 2 M6X14
14 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
15 42651620400 | COVER 1
16 42509571300 | HARNESS 1
32 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000092



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PES5020779-01 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER/ISUZU)

3
{—L K K7
h—F2SW
bt TN |
4—--V———|’Eﬂ——4—r_“{‘_—rj
[ E—
=
22
CHAK
=Exame)
M
-- - = — /i 1 -DRiT)
-- — — —E/RikE (1-Dmireia)
--—]3 -— DPDUREY
-— 41— — - KEYOHEN
— — — —B}— - - — LBy GiNT-7)
i LA -— P
= — —{7}— - — — E/olh (GAvRA TR
- — —B— — — ——FToNY NP2}
- = —F— = = —xa= Il (NCMV)
-— (0 — - - —s-aerny omr-n
--—11] = = —— =a=Lk3821 +SARAR
[-- E = = — Za=b25AS o ORAE
13 -- IORA=AZS RS
[14] -— AT-A337
I -— I )
=== i - =3P iR
E 1
. IIT_:__'?_ISW
- - - —En— - 4l
; 7 —-- L
22
CN151 (b) CN151 (a)
M F M F

18 .19

1
1
1
r _—
“é}}:;
20.21

o ©°




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PE5060031-01 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

FASW

oY r——==—5Y"°
n |
1

e ® ;_o iy
1 H oo ] o] 1
e ?f\ J
\
1 6

&82L088 \conae

--Elﬁr::- - am[;“:i
>0y
([ QQ%&&T@;‘?%//':/
- -- - X

A

FRPSZ I OAS \onez




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42937060100 | HARNESS 1 000161
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
4 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
5 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
6 82100000975 | CLIP 1

000104



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PF5100155-01 FRAME ASSY




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PG5200020-00 GUARD ASSY (UPPER STORAGE ON LEFT TOOL BOX)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PG5200050-00 GUARD ASSY (GATE PROTECTOR,LOWER SPEC:42063533000)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH1700270-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH1700303-01 VIEW SYSTEM (FOR ISUZU,NISSAN,MAZDA)

ERES E* 3- ¥RFA (MRR ey, 2¥s" 39)
KEY NO. VIEW SYSTEM (FOR ISUZU,NISSAN,MAZDA)

E* 2— ¥RFA (E=%)
VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)

E* 2— YRTA (BAF)
VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA)

N




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030282-00 HARNESS (MAIN)

CN236
CNI30 CNI34 CNI28 CN239 CNI3B CHI27 cNi24  CHI20

S am e FEETETEE B,

B |

CNIZ5  CNI2I CNI26 CN125 CNI23 CNIZ2 CNvV4
ci3 | cwpi2 cnoni CND10 $ $ $ i i i ° - —
CN140

| CNB4 CHNSZ  CNSG CNSG  CNSB CNS7  CHSIO ONBT  CNS2 CNsl eNv,
! q p ENV3
a CNVE

N225 —
CNE2S CHDZ " oNIlg  oN117 cRle

& oN142 @ %Ej cﬁ)b_

o . S— s

(==

‘

CNOb  CNOa CcNITS
: : b @

I {eN1000) CNRS CNRII CNRIZ CNRI3 CHRI4 cnDd .
{EN1005) HH
CNISO pNiBO HO

['-T-'] CNIS1 CN154 —_ =E=
. Ay -
N2t 1 H
CNIGT HH

FH

CNAF  CNAF HH

CN182 H

[ 11

[ 1 1]

-=-

cN101 H.O

f

ENIG21) e

NI
€N1010
o0 =

CN1O7  CNLI1®




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030577-01 HARNESS

1 CN417 cNA16 CNA1S
= B =
s

NGB

1

NGB

NR

1

CN115a

CN115b




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030722-01 HARNESS

CNS2a CN420

| CNS2b CN4Z21




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5030979-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031015-00 HARNESS

100

~




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031401-01 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031558-00 HARNESS

CN15] (a)
M

! #|#|R !

Br |p/u| &

® CN151 (b)
!—m—
\ Ji A00

@ <+— = NP

CN&BO

M

@®




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5031592-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5032227-01 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5032261-00 HARNESS

100

CN4Z20

:

CNS2a




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5032598-00 HARNESS

100

CNIS1b CN1G1a

| CN135b CN135a

| |l
|| B |B/R|| ) 2 [ar] B |

[+l

L/B
L/Y
CN529




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5033623-00 HARNESS

CN&bHc
AL




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5034167-00 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5034174-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

100




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PI11300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)

Agsemply frame PLLIEK, VIL

o000
o009

PR




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063540901+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
P15170029-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (HINO/WEDGE INTERLOCK)

A5 -0VIASSY (EJ/NF AL 25—-0VY)
INTERLOCK ASSY (HINO/WEDGE INTERLOCK)

(BVEH—%) LUBRLTEZLY
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST.



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ2000016-00 BUCKET SYSTEM




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ3010299-00 BUCKET (WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ3010364-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITH DOOR)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PJ5090039-00 JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL

100
_ - - - 1 - - -

CNR] ,CNR2
CNR3,CNR4

CNRG.CNR11
CNR12,CNR13
NR14




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL1920106-00 OPE.ASSY




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5140014-00 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (BUCKET/100V,2POLES,LED)

15

- AN
AN

BENERA B
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO. 15 .163 -



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5270044-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.2)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PL5270049-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.7)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PM5150479-00 MODIFICATION ASSY




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PM5150700-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (FENDER EXCHANGE)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42502382100 | HARNESS 1
2 42350250070 | PLUG (2 POLES,MALE) 1
3 42433330020 | PLUG (2 POLES,FEMALE) 1
4 91810130240 | FASTENER 1

000275



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000280



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5010698-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

1 2 3 4
ARE A TZITITIN [ 3
LODOREET I DENRERECE >T. kY FIARIAARIER Tl VRl SLELTE
Timhiihdhitity 201>T § thi SDEDTE, ERSARLD
" Apledh.
LEd 3% B ot Ny Ila
I3 1+ 7 TR, S A ROMC
5 6 8
SRAAZIORASE ANE/XR21vF Ty
STV ARRIPNCLE, BRI S XA wik A S it RSN, X koS s FEALT (RN
Ay TEMRCRE LT =2 FRRLY ¢ Bl X T p T L Y uNEELET. )

ARTEEN. X by RS pF R EN
EZA e P ARET A LT -4 20 -0 Il
SiEiti SREBNFMRISSF -4

SRNTRL Py » PRFELT (200,
By AT LESRvEE BTy b0
bt LE k. ALY (.
e, e SANRIETTE -SRI SF y | ERE
A4 pSRONELERET A, Pr w4 200 AOTHNLLE (EEL SR IRT, —DE8
Ry ME—RLHYT, RAMTERCREL
TLEBY

ER/ e AN

ARENYE
AR » FRONEBNLT S Z i

10 11 12

[

J-alfrEk

L )
SRIANE OUELCRE
L L2

o1 muna W ey

13 14 15

ANE/2HEX ANE/ Ny FEKTAE

AN, £800 P 8L T L #95 IBRRRENAR 5 | A0 - TRGERBLES £4 vy
Ary FRKERE

1.298/ EEELANL T ERY

2. 7=AMERRELD. Py FRETENELTLRN
ciiiele. GS-R.

oiald. SENTR

3. 290 FRIERLARERST (S

4 . A TRNRRKNNEFRI T
BOEC LERLY ¢ B

([ FRITTPH

17 18
/ / 19
AMAFUEZS - ABE

Pt T PR=S =T ME, BTy UGRRMTLYT 0 L AR
Wit TPV AMEETTMELT (Bl [ LTS A
0Ny pIRNYS L

o ¥RARESIBL, 7O PS> RT—FD
TR { i,

ANRARE
0%y HORIVERELT S Sl
sy b, T-ARMALTCRED,
oF9 FUFERALT{ Bl




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |
1 42397672010 | PLATE,NAME (AT-100TT) 1
42397672010 | PLATE,NAME (AT-100TT) 1
2 37002202030 | PLATE,NAME 1
37002202030 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42394511010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
42394511010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
4 42590601010 | PLATE,NAME 1
42590601010 | PLATE,NAME 1
5 42590801010 | PLATE,NAME (AMC PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
42590801010 | PLATE,NAME (AMC PREOPERATION CHECK) 1

000289



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5010783-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

5 6 /7
/ / .
EREE/ Ny FUoF=-pE—-F e OFF A'E
.- MAay E "‘-l‘u‘:gla PTO RHORNE LTRTNZEN
s we-2 | ammn | zvon Ay P U —EMUASTOT
TV CRED,
SRE e ® 0
BART saan »
G ARRE 8
X | X / )
iy Sy DRMtaEL |ty FydiHistekn -
LOANTEENA | EORATERVA. ANE
A=pE-FEER | FTOR-FRRPNRT w 5 |
PTOR- FERPERT |RALT R, ARG ORTFERNREN [ 8y 5 0 ERE |
[ #RLTLEED, BUYRTOT, MBELT(REL,

R, CHORBESYVET. 10

[ L iﬁtlvlﬂ”
= 2ORRMERLTOIELRATERE An
PTOR=FLBYBETRALT (EEL,

11 12 13 14
/ /
x ERF%E/ K
A HROXERBELAL, REENEE
3 & ¢ WA TERER TS MEL,
¥
v
k

15 16

/ /

NEA T YRRTALRT SRA R, XlAS T UORENET LTOET,
TP EMREET. PTOE— FTERLT (K,

AUTOTE- FEQAWN, =DM YE{aR—E L —8D2E

E@RwTURRS VT AUTOTE— R&RHK
RL, BEXLt—-BrEfToT{NRN,




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5011063-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (TOOL BOX CENTRAL LOCK)

FB e
@ﬂ“ﬁ{“

_C D MENOERE)



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42590601010

PLATE,NAME

1

000303




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PN5011701-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (CONTROL PANEL)

//,I
/ o 8 :
/ Lo
[ gworpp |
: o @ ! N
J |/ o |
ﬂg_r;.{_m-- ! Ir(:—)‘ ._!_::_c?__J {:) ‘—F _E:E_Hﬂ
- i-il - L () - Y I | H-i_ .
/ \‘ - - >

¢ - - -
{ 7

VA R



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO1013121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

31
Ll
n
cad
i
)
N

111
=
[
]
I
1
I
|
|

1

/

A = =
A7 OREEE L VR ERRONRE SO T,
" T AU RERLT ERBLESSE
BTREAR T OTTRBEN > T &L,
EE, STEIENTRELT (X2,

#EIE{EE) 8
§9/MPOY3 14N LL

F70-028-17530-2




200

Oo © & °nd

| ety peipiiepiepiepepieppiey ey |

I -
hoh& $““

[
o R ——

i I
i
L__

r—+

T

AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PO5010015-01 OPE.ASSY

12

11

A-A

16, 17
16 , 17 , 21

9




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 42333471101 | PANEL 1
2 42332892002 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42332521300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
5 82100002014 | CLAMP 1 WR20
6 42333461100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
7 80192488020 | SCREW,MACHINE 10 M8X20
8 42333471300 | GUARD 1
9 82199514013 | CAP 2
10 82199504017 | NUT 3 AT-401N
11 37000714020 | CLAMP ASSY 1 12X2
12 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
13 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
15 42333081100 | HARNESS 1
16 42900001200 | COVER 1
17 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
18 42350250090 | PLUG (4 POLES,MALE) 1
19 42350250080 | PLUG (3 POLES,MALE) 2
20 82467300103 | PLUG 2
21 82467300105 | PLUG 2
22 42653673200 | LAMP ASSY (GREEN,WITH HARNESS) 1
23 82199504064 | CAP 1
24 82199504018 | WASHER 3
25 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
41 42355641010 | COVER 1
51 42355641210 | BUTTON 1

000322



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 42333791100 | PANEL 1
2 42333202002 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42332521300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
5 82100002014 | CLAMP 1 WR20
6 42333461100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
7 80192488020 | SCREW,MACHINE 10 M8X20
8 42333791200 | GUARD 1
9 82199514013 | CAP 2
10 82199504017 | NUT 3 AT-401N
11 37000714020 | CLAMP ASSY 1 12X2
12 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
13 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
15 42333081100 | HARNESS 1
16 42900001200 | COVER 1
17 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
18 42350250090 | PLUG (4 POLES,MALE) 1
19 42350250080 | PLUG (3 POLES,MALE) 2
20 82467300103 | PLUG 2
21 82467300105 | PLUG 2
22 42653673200 | LAMP ASSY (GREEN,WITH HARNESS) 1
23 82199504064 | CAP 1
24 82199504018 | WASHER 3
25 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
26 44350230400 | PLUG (8 POLES,MALE) 1
27 44330253010 | PLUG (12 POLES,MALE) 1
28 37002709630 | HARNESS 1
29 42332521500 | HARNESS 1
30 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
31 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
32 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
59 42355641010 | COVER 1
71 42355641210 | BUTTON 1

000326



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PO5270219-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY (VERTICAL JACK)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

PP5330024-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,WITH FAN)

N D=%7" SLASSY (WA 7° U E VRFALIE-F ,I2709F)
POWER SUPPLY ASSY (HYBRID SYSTEM.3 MODE.WITH FAN)

RO TA P24 1 RERANATY 9 RYRT A

BTES
KEY NO.

BRER
PART NAME

LB
REMARK

NAVZASSY
PIPING ASSY

N EVASSY
ELEC.ASSY

NLEVASSY N TU L
ELEC.ASSY ,.BUCKET

v hASSY
MOUNT ASSY

N UFUFP-L" P
BATTERY CHARGER

=ns
GSsSar7h

*—AZ" L-FASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

h4Y" DASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

7z AR

YUY FASSY ,uTA b
MOUNT ASSY,WEIGHT

1 DRSS ]
241kg+197ksg

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO,

ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE

PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42474471150 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2 HK0880
42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2 HK0881

3 42654790300 | BOX ASSY 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 90180208025 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M8X25
6 90240200800 | NUT,CAP 2 M8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
9 42508701400 | SUPPORT 1

10 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12

1 91810132530 | FASTENER 1

32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000340



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36654815010 | MOTOR ASSY 1
3 36654815020 | CAP 1
5 36654815030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2
6 36654815040 | WASHER,PLAIN 4
7 36654815050 | NUT 2
8 36652025040 | O-RING 1 S55
9 36652625030 | VALVE,CHECK 1
10 36653405050 | PUMP ASSY 1
97 36652665060 | O-RING 1 P8
99 36652665050 | O-RING 1 P14
102 36654115020 | CONTACTOR 1
103 36654815060 | BRUSH ASSY 4
113 19215105160 | SEAL,OIL 1
114 36652665020 | RING,RETAINING 1
500 36654810000 | PUMP ASSY,OIL 1

000344



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | P

1 37000711010 | CLAMP ASSY 1 18X1
2 37005700020 | CLAMP 11 12X2
5 80303130161 | FITTING,ELBOW 2 KLO12-030E
6 80306010105 | NUT 4 KKN12-000E
7 91810132530 | FASTENER 3
8 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 9 M8
9 80400160127 | JOINT 2

10 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

11 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 2

12 80309010105 | SLEEVE 4 KK012-000E

13 37002402530 | HOSE 4 L=530

14 37000601630 | CLAMP 1 65

15 80400160190 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1

16 91803600160 | CLIP 2 D=11-16

17 80301010100 | FITTING 4 KUA12-000N

18 37002500480 | HOSE 1 L=1450

19 82100001804 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 15

20 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 18X1.9T

21 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 18X1.9T

22 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

23 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

24 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T

25 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T

26 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T

27 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T

28 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T

29 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T

30 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3/ M 12X1.4T

31 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T

32 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T

33 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T

34 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3/ M 12X1.4T

35 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T

36 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

37 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2M 12X1.4T

38 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T

61 42649810100 | JOINT 1

62 80302090201 | FITTING 1 KCO15-040N

63 91002801800 | O-RING 3 1B P18

64 80430620400 | JOINT 1

65 80303130201 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-040E

66 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N

71 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

81 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11

000349



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42654793200 | SUPPORT 2
2 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 9
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 90101206010 | BOLT 15 M6X1.0
5 80197585012 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M5X12
6 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 3
7 82161324080 | RELAY 1
8 34354781730 | RELAY 1
9 42950564100 | RELAY ASSY 1
10 42651132400 | RELAY ASSY 1
11 80192483010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X10
12 82161300010 | RELAY 1
13 90172108020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X20
14 91810132530 | FASTENER 5
15 42654874101 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
16 34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS) 2
17 34354781740 | RELAY 1
18 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 15 6

000354




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42972630100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
4 90101210030 | BOLT 1 M10X30
5 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 10
6 90201201000 | NUT 1 M10
7 42972640200 | SUPPORT 1

000359



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42972961000 | SUPPORT ASSY 1
2 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
4 90101210030 | BOLT 1 M10X30
5 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 10
6 90201201000 | NUT 1 M10
7 42972640200 | SUPPORT 1
21 42971191200 | SUPPORT 1
22 37000127600 | PIN 2
23 80136350036 | PIN,SPLIT 4 5X36
24 42737771500 | SUPPORT 1
25 37001110060 | ROLLER 2
26 42737771400 | SUPPORT 1
27 90101208018 | BOLT 2 M8X18
28 80824003540 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
29 42972961100 | SUPPORT 1
30 90101210016 | BOLT 2 M10X16
31 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
32 42737771300 | PIN 1
33 90303072001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 20
34 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000364



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42973353101 | SUPPORT 1
2 42973353200 | COVER 2
3 42973353301 | SUPPORT 1
4 42973353401 | SUPPORT 1
5 42973353500 | COVER 1
6 42973353601 | SUPPORT 1
7 42973353700 | COVER 1
8 90101206012 | BOLT 16 M6X12
9 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 6
10 90101208020 | BOLT 8 M8X20
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
12 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8
33 82400000202 | GROMMET 2
43 82400000201 | GROMMET 2 KG-016

000369



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42232281001 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
2 37000558530 | PLATE 3 T=9
3 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
5 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
6 37000187110 | PIN 1
7 37000535670 | PLATE 1 T=9
8 90171120035 | BOLT 1 M20X35
9 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20

10 37000159250 | PIN 1

12 42231960010 | PLATE 1 T=9

13 37000159580 | PIN 2

000374



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 82151800020 | BATTERY CHARGER 1
2 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 1
3 42508783510 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=500
4 42507123520 | CABLE ASSY 1 8B,L=800
5 42507123530 | HARNESS 1 000
6 37002711340 | CABLE 1 L=700
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 1
8 82100001803 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 13
100 42510161500 | SWITCH ASSY 1

000379



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

1 42973990100 | SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING) 1

000384




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000389




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42477661000

MAT

1

000394



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42461681000

WEDGE (YELLOW)

1

000399



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 42971941100 | FRAME 1
2 42971941200 | BOX 2
3 42971121050 | STOPPER 2
4 82466188304 | LOCK 2
5 82460000500 | CATCH 2
6 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X10
7 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
8 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4
9 90101208018 | BOLT 4 M8X18
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
11 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
12 90190206012 | BOLT 8 M6X12
13 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) 8
14 90303520601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
15 42971941010 | PLATE 8
16 42971121030 | STOPPER 2
100 42971941000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000404



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42736810100 | SUPPORT 1
2 37000510240 | PLATE 4
3 90101210020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
7 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
8 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X16
9 82400000575 | CHAIN 1M HK1113

000409



AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5430024-01 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD

2,3 IS rﬁh
B <= 2,4 1) A

Ul

REBAERAOCE




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5670035-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (RIGHT-FRONT JACK)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5780041-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (CENTRAL LOCK/TOYOTA,HINO TKG)

TOVMASSY ,Y-IUK wWHR (¥avFaoovs /34 ,E/TKG)
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX {(CENTRAL LOCKA/TOYQTA,HINO TKG)

EBREE |BRER -
KEY NO.|PART NAME REMARK

1 h4V® DASSY UL—Aw2 2B 8R— PR
MODIFICATION ASSY

) IO PASSY (Y=l VLR TRMEA T
MOUNT ASSY.TOQOL BOX

3 NfEISASSY WHAER
ELEC.ASSY
N EZUASSY s FVUP Fa% - BBTKG+ SKGH

ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

*—47" L—FASSY 3 7]
NAME PLATE ASSY

ol




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5780142-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (FOR LEFT SIDE DRAWER,1&2 DECK)

DR
—)
A




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5780208-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

7.1 7,11
13 13




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PX5820132-00 MOUNT ASSY,WEIGHT (REAR WEIGHT EXCHANGE:241KG->197KG)




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

o] BEBEH ERERH B

27 |owsAssY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESRA: X534 " IAEXZ, RIARX]. BFARX] WE#BNo .1
28 |owzassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESARA: A24 * IRANXZ2, KHIAIAKX], BFANX] WEMNo .2
29 |owsassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESAA L Z54 }* ITAHXZ2, HNIAKX], BFANX] W3MNo .3
30 |owsassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESAMH: X354 " IREXZ2. RNIARX 1. BFALX] EX#No.4
31 |owsAssy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTERAR 234+ TRNX2, HNiAhx], BFAhX] RE#No .5
32 |owsASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESBRA A5 1" IANX2, HIARX], BFAhX] #ZMNo.&
33 |owzassy LOCK ASSY AT-100TTE®HAA: A3/ +° IREXZ2. NIAhX]. BFARX] WXENo.7
34 | DwIASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESAA: A54 " TAHX2, NIAhx1, BFAnXx] ME#BNo .8
35 |o¥sASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTESHA : A54 +* TAKX2, KiIAhx], ¥FAhx] WEZ#KNo .7
36 |owrASSY LOCK ASSY AT-100TTE®ARA: A5 +* ITRAX2, KIALX], BTARX] #Z#MNo. 10
37 |nvE W HANDLE 1R-2RTAE , BFARRTEEAY M I #No .01

38 |AvE W HANDLE 1R-2RIAN ,BTFARBTEREN L ) #No .02

39 |nvrtw HANDLE IR-2RING AFARBTERNYF ) #No ,03

40 |nA¥E W HANDLE 1R-2RIAE ,HFARATEREAY L N fNo .04

41 |nvp HANDLE 1R-2RIAK HFARBTEREN L ) #No. 0D

42 |nvr HANDLE 1R2RIAE , RFARA TN ) #No,06

43 | ~vE HANDLE 1R-DRTAR , BRTFANATEENAY L N #No .07

44 | AR W HANDLE 1R+2RIAN . BFARBTRENAY M L @No .08

45 [~z a HANDLE IR-2RTAN B FARETEENYF ) &No .09

46 |[nvbn HANDLE 1R-2RIRN HTFARATERNA M b #No.10

ARANERS Lo TRRYMFMEOLDOHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS,




AT-100-5 42063540901 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY
PY5000004-08 LOWER OPTIONS,1

B% Wy
/ #HKO740, $HKO769 / #HRO786 « #HKO787
N/A =24 N/A =25
_ | _ - | -
MW OARSY  ChkdiAO/EN | MO OASRY  GHrRd FAAD/ARX )
MODIFICATION ASSY (VOIGE ALARM/HINGY MCDIFICATION ABSY (VOICE ALARM/IBUZO |
N, | smewpaART narE |emmEMARK ND. SEEE/PART NAME S /REMARK
- L
1 1 | mase
! a TR L=300 ! 3 :‘fl* L=300
FANTHMER 'ANTENER
M ".Ir:m B-CONTACT POQINT | 4 :':“ B~CONTACT POINT| |
s :Gl- M1EX16 B :Gl Higxis
L _ _ ] & [P er 6
WARHER PR N
- “"',n::: &
| s ¥ M5 |

26
|

A D=FF LAY (T SUE MR- 2TV
POVER SUPPLY ABSY HYBRID SYSTEM,3 MODE,¥ITH FAN

WA 137 L R ablBA TD u PR

aney | wask -
wEY mo.] PART HAME REMARK

ndarhBBY
PIFINE AREY

1 RHARRY
ELEC . AMMY

AtRZARRY A" PP I
ELEE, MY , BUCKET
LAY

HOUMT ARBY

”RPEM= REBGSATY ILCRA=3DA
IMTTINY CHARMER

A-AT" L—FABRY
MAME PLATE ASST

| 7 | #1¥ onsay Zariil |
MEDIFIGATION ASRT
e | TOvHABBY. 0t} ML HRN D71 ke=S00Kw

ARBEFSCE>TRRYFOTBENB DB YET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063540901+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Spare+Parts

